
CRAWFORD COUNTY 4-H SHOWS 
February 22, July 11 and 18-25 2024 

Crawford County Fairgrounds 
Oblong, Illinois 

 
Thursday February 22 Public Speaking Contest    4:30 p.m. 

Thursday July 11-   Foods and Food Decorating Judging 
                         Extension Office.  
               Check in at 3:30, Judging begins at 4:00p.m. 

Tuesday July 16-  Small Pets Show-Extension Office 3:00 pm 

Thursday July 18–  General Projects Judging (No Foods)– Fairgrounds 
Check in 4:30, Judging begins at 5:00 p.m. 

Friday July 19-  Horse Judging  6:00 p.m. 

 
Sunday July 21-  Poultry Judging  2:30 p.m. 

    Dog Show -Show Ring 4:30 p.m. 

 
Monday July 22-  Swine Judging  9:00 a.m. 

    Tractor Driving  2:00 p.m. 

Rabbit Judging  3:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday July 23-  Dairy Judging   7:30 a.m. 

Sheep Judging  9:00 a.m. 

Goat Judging  Following Sheep Judging 

 
Wednesday July 24- Beef Judging  9:00 a.m. 

Master Showmanship 4:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday July 25-  Livestock Auction  1:00 p.m. 

All General Projects will be released on Wednesday July 25 and must be picked 
up before noon on Thursday July 26 


